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European Delegations in Africa 

TABLE C. EUROPEAN UNION DELEGATIONS 

COUNTRY  
AMB. HEAD OF 

DELEGATION 

HEAD(s) OF 

COOPERATION / 

ECONOMIC 

OFFICER(s) 

EMAIL TELEPHONE REMARKS 

ALGERIA 

(Alger) 

 

John O’Rourke Carla Tenreiro 
delegation-algeria@eeas.europa.eu; 

carla.tenreiro@eeas.europa.eu 

213-21 92.36.40; 

92.63.41 ; 92.99.75 

 

ANGOLA 

(Luanda) 
Tomas Ulicny Mouro Miranda 

Delegation-angola@eeas.europa.eu 

mouro.miranda@eeas.europa.eu 

+244 222 444 449; 

222 444 630 

 

BENIN 

(Cotonou) 

Véronique 

Janssen 
Claudi Ferrer 

delegation-benin@eeas.europa.eu; 

claudi.ferrer@eeas.europa.eu; 

Rafal.LAPKOWSKI@eeas.europa.eu 

 

 

229 21 31 26 17 

;229 21 31 26 84 

 

BOTSWANA 

(Gaborone) 
Jan Sadek  

Delegation-botswana@eeas.europa.eu; 

 
+267 391 4455 

 

mailto:delegation-algeria@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Delegation-angola@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-benin@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:claudi.ferrer@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Delegation-botswana@eeas.europa.eu
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BURKINA FASO 

(Ouagadougu) 
Wolfram Vetter 

Pilar Palmero 

Vaquero 

delegation-burkina-faso@eeas.europa.eu; 

pilar.palmero.vaquero@eeas.europa.eu 
226 25 49 29 00 

 

BURUNDI 

(Bujumbura) 
Claude Bochu Massimo Scalorbi 

Delegation-Burundi@eeas.europa.eu 

Massimo.scalorbi@eeas.europa.eu 
+ 257 22 20 22 50 

 

CAMEROUN 

(Yaounde) 

Hans-Peter 

Schadel 
Filippo Amato 

delegation-cameroun@eeas.europa.eu; 

filippo.amato@eeas.europa.eu 

237 222 20 13 87; 

237 6 99 41 66 65 

 

CENTRAL AFRICAN 

REPUBLIC 

(Bangui) 

Samuela Isopi  
Juan José Villa 

Chacon 

delegation-central-african-rep@eeas.europa.eu 

juan.jose.villa.chacon@eeas.europa.eu 

General: +236 

75.20.29.24; 

Secretariat: +236 

75.20.29.24; 

cooperation 

secretariat: 236 75 

04 1860 

 

CONGO 

(Brazzaville) 

Raul Mateus 

Paula 
 delegation-congo-brazzaville@eeas.europa.eu; +242 05 500 24 00 

 

DRC 

(Kinshasa) 

Jean-Marc 

Chataigner 
Daniel Hachez 

delegation-dem-rep-of-congo@eeas.europa.eu; 

daniel.hachez@eeas.europa.eu; 
+243 81 556 74 01 

 

DJIBUTI Aidan O’Hara Bernard François Delegation-djibouti@eeas.europa.eu; + 253 21352619 Would like 

more info 

mailto:Delegation-Burundi@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-central-african-rep@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:juan.jose.villa.chacon@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-dem-rep-of-congo@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:daniel.hachez@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Delegation-djibouti@eeas.europa.eu
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(Gibuti) bernard.francois@eeas.europa.eu about 

EBCAM 

 

EGYPT 

(Cairo) 
Ivan Surkos 

Trade, science and 

enterprise: Agnieska 

Osiecka  

delegation-egypt@eeas.europa.eu; 

agnieska.osiecka@eeas.europa.eu; 
+202 24619860 

 

ERITREA 

(Asmara) 
Gabor Iklody Gabriel Leonte 

delegation-eritrea@eeas.europa.eu 

Gabriel.leonte@eeas.europa.eu 
+ 291 1 126470 

 

ETHIOPIA 

(Addis Ababa) 
Johan Borgstan  Delegation-ethiopia@eeas.europa.eu + 251 0 11 661 25 11 

 

GABON 

(Libreville) 

Rosario Bento 

Pais 
Efstratios Pegidis 

delegation-gabon@eeas.europa.eu 

efstratios.pegidis@eeas.europa.eu 

+241 01 73 2250; 

+241 07 40 19 98/99; 

 

GHANA 

(Accra) 
Diana Acconcia 

Infrastructure and 

sustainable dev.: 

Roberto Schiliro 

delegation-ghana@eeas.europa.eu; 

roberto.schiliro@eeas.europa.eu; 
+233 0 30 277 4201 

Very much 

interested to 

know better 

about our 

relations 

with the 

European 

Commission 

in Brussels 

mailto:delegation-egypt@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:agnieska.osiecka@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-eritrea@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Gabriel.leonte@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Delegation-ethiopia@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-gabon@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-ghana@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:roberto.schiliro@eeas.europa.eu
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and with the 

EBOWWN.  

 

GUINEA 

(Conakry) 
Josep Coll 

Coop.: Gerald Hatla 

Eco.: Marina 

Marchetti 

delegation-guinee-conakry@eeas.europa.eu; 

gerald.hatla@eeas.europa.eu 

marina.marchetti@eeas.europa.eu 

+224 662 35 20 71; 

+ 224 664 35 20 70; 

 

GUINEA-BISSAU 

(Bissau) 
Sonia Neto Simon Schlede 

delegation-guinee-bissau@eeas.europa.eu 

simon.schlede@eeas.europa.eu 
+ 245 697 66 49 

 

IVORY COAST 

(Abijan) 

Jobst von 

Kirchmann 
Patrick Illing 

delegation-ivory-coast@eeas.europa.eu; 

Patrick.ILLING@eeas.europa.eu 
225 20 31 83 50 

 

KENYA 

(Nairobi) 
Simon Mordue Hubert Perr 

Delegation-Kenya@eeas.europa.eu; 

echo-nairobi@eeas.europa.eu; 

hubert.perr@eeas.europa.eu ; 

+254 20 280 2000 

 

LESOTHO 

(Maseru) 

Christian 

Manahl 
Markus Theobald 

delegation-lesotho@eeas.europa.eu 

markus.theobald@eeas.europa.eu 
+266 22272200 

 

LIBERIA Hélène Cavé Theodorus Kaspers DELEGATION-LIBERIA@eeas.europa.eu; +231 0777 757 824;  

mailto:delegation-guinee-conakry@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:gerald.hatla@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-guinee-bissau@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-ivory-coast@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Delegation-Kenya@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-lesotho@eeas.europa.eu
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(Monrovia) Helene.cave@eeas.europa.eu 

Theodorus.kaspers@eeas.europa.eu 

+231 0777 757 826 

LYBIA 

(Tripoli) 
Alan Bugeja Sandra Goggin Delegation-libya@eeas.europa.eu +216 71 121 500 

The Lybian 

Delegation is 

currently 

under 

Tunisia 

Delegation’s 

competence 

MADAGASCAR 

(Antananarivo) 

Giovanni Di 

Girolamo 
Franck Porte 

delegation-madagascar@eeas.europa.eu; 

franck.porte@eeas.europa.eu 

+ 261 20 22 242 16; 

+ 261 34 20 242 16; 

+ 261 32 05 185 90; 

+ 261 33 04 999 50 

 

MALAWI 

(Lilongwe) 
Sandra Paesen Ivo Hoefkens 

 delegation-malawi@eeas.europa.eu 

ivo.hoefkens@eeas.europa.eu 
+265 01 773-199 

 

MALI 

(Bamako) 
Bart Ouvry Geza Stramma 

Delegation-mali@eeas.europa.eu; 

geza.stramma@eeas.europa.eu 
+223 44 92 92 92 

 

MAURITANIA 
Giacomo 

Durazzo 
Thierry Cozier delegation-mauritania@eeas.europa.eu; +222 45 25 27 24 

Would like 

more info 

about 

mailto:Helene.cave@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Delegation-libya@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-madagascar@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-malawi@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Delegation-mali@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-mauritania@eeas.europa.eu
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(Nouakchott) thierry.cozier@eeas.europa.eu EBCAM: 

could be a 

strategic 

partner to 

boost private 

sector and 

diversity the 

economy 

 

MOROCCO 

(Rabat) 
Claudia Wiedey Michaela Dodini 

Delegation-morocco@eeas.europa.eu; 

Michaela.dodini@eeas.europa.eu 
+ 212 0 537 57 98 00 

 

MOZAMBIQUE 

(Maputo) 

Antonio 

Sanchez 

Benedito 

Gasper 

Veerle Smet 
DELEGATION-MOZAMBIQUE@eeas.europa.eu; 

veerle.smet@eeas.europa.eu 

+258 21 481000; 

+258 823013891; 

+258 23013894; 

+258 23013897 

 

NAMIBIA 

(Windhoek) 
Sinikka Antila Achim Schaffert 

delegation-namibia@eeas.europa.eu 

achim.schaffert@eeas.europa.eu 
+264 61 202 6000 

No 

association 

present 

NIGER 

(Niamey) 

Denisa-Elena 

Ionete 

Pol. Section: Bernard 

Friedling 

delegation-niger@eeas.europa.eu 

Bernard.FRIEDLING@eeas.europa.eu 
+227 20 73 85 83-84 

 

mailto:Delegation-morocco@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:DELEGATION-MOZAMBIQUE@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-namibia@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-niger@eeas.europa.eu
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NIGERIA AND ECOWAS 

(Lagos) 
Ketil Karlsen 

Trade and eco.: John 

Taylor 

delegation-nigeria@eeas.europa.eu; 

john.taylor@eeas.europa.eu 

+234 0 9 461 7800   

+234 815 969 0961 

+234 810 248 2246 

 

RWANDA 

(Kigali) 
Nicola Bellomo Lluis Navarro 

DELEGATION-RWANDA@eeas.europa.eu 

lluis.navarro@eeas.europa.eu 

+250 252 58 57 38/ 

39/ 40/ 41 

 

No European 

Business 

Association 

in Rwanda at 

this stage. 

They have 

recently 

initiated 

organization 

of regular 

European 

Business 

Mixers, 

which may 

eventually 

develop into 

an 

association. 

Next on 

1/12. 

 

mailto:delegation-nigeria@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:lluis.navarro@eeas.europa.eu


 
 

8 
 

SENEGAL 

(Dakar) 

Irene 

Mingasson 

Coop.: Cécile Tassin-

Pelza 

Trade: Clémens 

Shroeter 

delegation-senegal@eeas.europa.eu; 

cecile.tassin.pelza@eeas.europa.eu 

Clemens.shroeter@eeas.europa.eu 

221 33 889 11 00; 

221 33 889 10 71 

 

SIERRA LEONE 

(Freetown) 
Tom Vens Mats Liljefett 

delegation-sierra-leone@eeas.europa.eu 

mats.liljefett@eeas.europa.eu 
232-88-13-6000 

 

SOMALIA 

(Mogadiscio) 

Nicolas 

Berlanga 

MARTINEZ 

Pilar Palmero 

Vaquero 

 delegation-Somalia@eeas.europa.eu 

pila.palmero.vaquero@eeas.europa.eu 

+254 020 2712830; 

+254-20-2802000 

+254 020 2713250 

+254 020 2713251 

 

SOUTH AFRICA 

(Cape Town) 
Riina Kionka  Delegation-S-Africa@eeas.europa.eu; +27 12 452- 5200 

 

SOUTH SUDAN 

(Giuba) 
Stefano De Leo   

+211920010431 

+211920010432 

 

SWAZILAND 

(Mbabane) 

Hernandez 

Aragones 
Alessia Bursi 

delegation-swaziland@eeas.europa.eu; 

alessia.bursi@eeas.europa.eu 

+268 2404 2018 / 

4769 / 2908 / 0191 

 

TANZANIA Manfredo Fanti Jose Correia Nunes delegation-tanzania@eeas.europa.eu +255 22 2117473/6;  

mailto:cecile.tassin.pelza@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-sierra-leone@eeas.europa.eu
mailto: delegation-Somalia@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Delegation-S-Africa@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-swaziland@eeas.europa.eu;%20alessia.bursi@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-swaziland@eeas.europa.eu;%20alessia.bursi@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-tanzania@eeas.europa.eu
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(Dar-es-Salaam) Infrastructure and 

regional integration: 

Jocelin Cornet 

jose.correia.nunes@eeas.europa.eu 

jocelin.cornet@eeas.europa.eu 

+255-22-2117 473 

+225 22 216 4500 

TCHAD 

(N'Djamena) 

 

Bertand Soret Arnaud Borchard 
delegation-tchad@eeas.europa.eu 

Arnaud.BORCHARD@eeas.europa.eu 

+235 22.52.72.76; 

+235 22.52.89.77 

 

TOGO 

(Lomè) 

Cristina Martins 

Barreira 
Vincent Vire 

 DELEGATION-TOGO@eeas.europa.eu; 

vincent.vire@eeas.europa.eu 
228 22.53.60.00 

 

TUNISIA 

(Tunis) 

Patrice 

BERGAMINI 

Sophie 

Vanhaeverbeke 

delegation-tunisia@eeas.europa.eu 

sophie.vanhaeverbeke@eeas.europa.eu 
+ 216 71 960 330 

 

UGANDA 

(Kampala) 
Attilio Pacifici Merel Cedric 

DELEGATION-Uganda@eeas.europa.eu 

merel.cedric@eeas.europa.eu 
+256 312-701 000 

 

ZAMBIA AND COMESA 

(Lusaka) 
Jack Jankowski Gianluca AZZONI 

delegation-zambia@eeas.europa.eu; 

gianluca.azzoni@eeas.europa.eu 
+260 211 255583; 

 

ZIMBABWE 

(Harare) 
Timo Olkkomen 

Irene Giribaldi 

Eco/coop.: Joachim 

Knoth 

Delegation-Zimbabwe-hod@eeas.europa.eu; 

irene.giribaldi@eeas.europa.eu 
+263 4 338158-164;  

 

mailto:jose.correia.nunes@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-tchad@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Arnaud.BORCHARD@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:DELEGATION-TOGO@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:DELEGATION-TOGO@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-tunisia@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:DELEGATION-Uganda@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:merel.cedric@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:delegation-zambia@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Delegation-Zimbabwe-hod@eeas.europa.eu
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